City of Seguin

Legislation Details

File #: 24-293 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:6/11/2024In control:City Council

On agenda: 6/18/2024 Final action: 6/18/2024

Title: Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute Change Order Number 12 in the amount of

\$150,592.49 for additional costs due to utility upgrades, conflicts, and safety control devices, to D&D Contractors, Inc. for Milam Street Reconstruction Project; and declaring an effective date - Melissa

Reynolds, P.E., MPA, CFM - Director of Engineering & Capital Projects

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

It's real.

Attachments: 1. 2024.06.18 Memo Milam Street CO 12, 2. Resolution Milam Street CO 12, 3. Change Order No. 12

- Insertion Valve, Sidewalk, RCP, and Water barriers

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2024	1	City Council	approved	Pass